

Estimate for new connection of  
Block  
Application No

1/2/2018  
Panipat

Processing fee  
100/-  
Dated 1/1

Sl. No.	Name of material	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount in rs
1	pcr pole 8.5 mtr	no	07	2721	19047=
2	acsr weasel cond	km	1.1	23984	26383=
3	top channel	no	01	478	478=
4	top channel clamp	no	01	304	304=
5	v type cross arm	no	05	744	3720=
6	cross arm holding clamp for pcc	no	05	304	1520=
7	stay set rod	no	03	2007	6021=
8	earthing set complete	no	03	839	1676=
9	25 kv 11.4 kv tf	no	01	56780	56780=
10	1/ base angle	no	02	1778	3556=
11	top channel	no	01	832	832=
12	dropper channel	no	01	748	748=
13	top/dropper clamp	no	04	304	1216=
14	pin insulator 11kv	no	15	268	4020=
15	11kv disc insulator	no	06	384	2304=
16	f brackets	no	05	265	1325=
17	stay wire	kg	15	20	300=
	3 phase 4 wire meter with box	no	01	2921	2921=
Total Cost Material					
T&P 4.5%					
Sub Total					

133151=

48% 5992=

---

139143=

SDO

JUNIOR ENGINEER